POWERGRID INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENT TRUST

Cumulative Claim Settlement Status as on 30th November, 2025*

No of Unclaimed Cases
received

No of Unclaimed Cases
processed

No of Unclaimed Cases
rejected

No of Unclaimed Cases
pending for processing

Total

176

123

47

6

*The data pertains to the period starting from 01st March, 2024




